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TORINO: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WROCLAW : 

 

GİDİLEN ÜNİVERSİTE 

NOT SİSTEMİ  

YTÜ 

NOT KARŞILIĞI 

Sayısal Harfsel Harfsel 

 NP F0 

 

0.0-4.9 
F ya da FX 

FF 

FD 

DD 

DC 

5.0-5.9 E CC 

6.0-6.9 D CB 

7.0-7.9 C BB 

8.0-8.9 B BA 

9.0-10 A AA 

GİDİLEN ÜNİVERSİTE 

NOT SİSTEMİ 

YTÜ 

NOT KARŞILIĞI 

Sayısal Harfsel 

30 AA 

28-29 BA 

25-26-27 BB 

21-22-23-24 CB 

18-19-20 CC 

<18 FF 

  

  

  

  

  

GİDİLEN ÜNİVERSİTE 

NOT SİSTEMİ 

YTÜ 

NOT KARŞILIĞI 

Sayısal Harfsel Harfsel 

5.5-5.0 
A AA 

4.5 B BA 

4 C BB 

3.5 D CB 

3 E CC 

2 
F FF 


